


PACKS PER BOX
ALL ENCASED CARDS PER BOX

BOXES PER CASE

multi-sport premium auto edition
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Box Breakdown

4 AUTOS PER CASE LOOK FOR ULTRA RARE  
TRUE 1 OF 1 

MONSTER HITS

LOOK FOR  
RARE MONSTER HIT 

DUAL AUTOS

LOOK FOR  
RARE BOO! CARDS 

AND TRUE 1 OF 1 BOOS!
3 PER CASE

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Case Breakdown
•	 20 JUMBO BOXES PER CASE
•	 4 AUTOS PER CASE
•	 LOOK FOR RARE BOO! CARDS (3 PER CASE)
•	 LOOK FOR GOLD PACK BOO! CARDS WITH 1 

OF 1S AND TRUE 1 OF 1S (2 PER CASE)
•	 LOOK FOR TURF MONSTER AUTOS
•	 LOOK FOR RARE MONSTER HIT  

TRUE ONE OF ONE CARDS
•	 LOOK FOR DUAL AUTOS

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FEATURING SEVEN SCARY SCENES

WHAT COULD BE LURKING WITHIN...?



* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE

LOOK FOR RARE MONSTERS 
BEFORE THEY LOOK FOR YOU!

•	 DRACULA
•	 FRANKENSTEIN
•	 ZOMBIE
•	 PUMPKIN KING
•	 SCARECROW
•	 WITCH
•	 WEREWOLF

MONSTER HITMONSTER HITMONSTER HIT
M O N S T E R  H U N TM O N S T E R  H U N T

TM

BOX HIT!

BEWARE...1 PER BOX ON AVG.



LOOK FOR RARE TURF MONSTERS AUTOS!

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Introducing

•	 AVAILABLE IN AUTO & NON AUTO
•	 LOOK FOR RARE 1 OF 1S 
•	 AND TRUE 1 OF 1S
•	 3 BOOS PER CASE

ORANGE: NUMBERED  
5 OR LESS

PURPLE: NUMBERED  
3 OR LESS

GREEN: NUMBERED 
4 OR LESS

SILVER: NUMBERED  
2 OR LESS

BLACK: NUMBERED  
1 OF 1

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



look for rare

SPIDER WEB 
TRUE 1 OF 1 AUTO

BOO! GOLD 
TRUE 1 OF 1

GOLD PACKS!GOLD PACKS!

INCLUDING:

2 PER CASE

•	 TRUE 1 OF 1S
•	 TRUE 1 OF 1 AUTOS
•	 RARE BOO! GOLD
•	 RARE TRUE 1 OF 1 COLOR-MATCH
•	 RARE BLACK WEB TRUE 1 OF 1 AUTOS

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Introducing

TRICK OR TREAT DUALS!
LOOK FOR RARE “TREAT” 

DUAL AUTOS!

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



LOOK FOR RARE TRUE 1 OF 1 MONSTER HITS

MONSTER HITMONSTER HITMONSTER HIT
M O N S T E R  H U N TM O N S T E R  H U N T

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



look for rare 
Monster Hit dual auto

•	 LOOK FOR RARE TRUE ONE OF ONE MONSTER HITS

* CARD DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Checklist
AARON RODGERS
AGUSTIN RAMIREZ 
ALLEN IVERSON
ANNA LEIGH WATERS 
ASHTON JEANTY 
BARRY SANDERS
BEN ROETHLISBERGER 
BROOKS KOEPKA 
BRYSEN WRIGHT 
BUSTER POSEY
CARLOS ALCARAZ 
COLSTON LOVELAND 
CONOR MCGREGOR 
CORBIN CARROLL 
DAN MARINO 
DANIEL CORMIER 
DEONTAY WILDER 

DREW BREES
ELI MANNING 
EMMITT SMITH
ENDRICK 
ETHAN HOLLIDAY 
FLOYD MAYWEATHER JR.
JACOB WILSON 
JALEN HURTS 
JAROMIR JAGR 
JOE BURROW
JOE MONTANA
JOHN ELWAY
JON JONES 
JOSH ALLEN 
JULIUS ERVING 
KAI TRUMP 
KEVIN DURANT 

KEVIN GARNETT
LAMINE YAMAL 
LARRY BIRD 
LEXIE HULL 
LIONEL MESSI 
LUKA MODRIC 
MAGIC JOHNSON 
MATTHEW GOLDEN 
MIA HAMM 
MIGUEL CABRERA 
MIKE TYSON 
NATE AMENT 
NEYMAR JR.
NICK KURTZ 
NOLAN RYAN 
OMARION HAMPTON 
PATRICK MAHOMES 

PAUL SKENES 
PETE WEBER 
PEYTON MANNING 
RIC FLAIR 
ROMAN JOSI 
RONDA ROUSEY 
STEPH CURRY 
STEVE NASH
STEVE YOUNG
TOM ASPINALL 
TYLER SHOUGH 
TYLER WARREN 
YADIER MOLINA 
ZION CLARK



Dual Auto Checklist
AARON RODGERS
ASHTON JEANTY 
ASHTON JEANTY 
ASHTON JEANTY 
ASHTON JEANTY 
ASHTON JEANTY 

BEN ROETHLISBERGER 
CONOR MCGREGOR 

DAN MARINO 
DAN MARINO 

DANIEL CORMIER 
DEONTAY WILDER 

DREW BREES
EMMITT SMITH

JACOB WILSON 
JOE BURROW
JOE BURROW
JOE BURROW

JOE MONTANA
JOHN ELWAY

JOSH ALLEN 
JOSH ALLEN 

KEVIN DURANT 
LAMINE YAMAL 

LIONEL MESSI 
LIONEL MESSI 
LUKA MODRIC 

MAGIC JOHNSON 
MIKE TYSON 
MIKE TYSON 

PATRICK MAHOMES 
PATRICK MAHOMES 
PATRICK MAHOMES 
PEYTON MANNING 

STEPH CURRY 
STEPH CURRY 

TOM ASPINALL 
TYLER WARREN 

YADIER MOLINA 

BEN ROETHLISBERGER 
EMMITT SMITH
BARRY SANDERS
OMARION HAMPTON 
JACOB WILSON 
NICK KURTZ 
PAUL SKENES 
FLOYD MAYWEATHER JR.
JOE MONTANA
JOHN ELWAY
JON JONES 
MIKE TYSON 
TYLER SHOUGH 
BARRY SANDERS
NICK KURTZ 
JALEN HURTS 
AARON RODGERS
JOE MONTANA
STEVE YOUNG
PEYTON MANNING 

PATRICK MAHOMES 
JOE BURROW
NATE AMENT 
CARLOS ALCARAZ 
LAMINE YAMAL 
NEYMAR JR.
NEYMAR JR.
LARRY BIRD 
FLOYD MAYWEATHER JR.
TOMMY HEARNS 
LIONEL MESSI 
JOHN ELWAY
JOE BURROW
ELI MANNING 
KEVIN DURANT 
MAGIC JOHNSON 
JON JONES 
COLSTON LOVELAND 
BUSTER POSEY


